Auto Pro Unmanaged Industrial Switches
The AUTO PRO series developed by Fiberroad for industrial automation, delivers reliable Ethernet networking and
transmission on the industrial control OT side. Built with industrial standards, it features a compact aluminum alloy housing
(IP40), fanless heat dissipation, and high-level EMC immunity—operating seamlessly from -40℃ to 75℃ even in harsh
electromagnetic environments. As a plug-and-play unmanaged switch, it supports broadcast storm suppression, QoS-4
queue priority, and real-time forwarding of Profinet 0x8892 key frames (complying with Profinet-A conformance), ensuring
stable data transmission for PLCs and I/O modules. Available in 100M/1000M variants (5-port/8-port) with DC9~48V wide
voltage input, it adapts flexibly to diverse on-site requirements.

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe the following
precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
©2025 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd  All right reserved                                                                                           Page 5 of 6
Model Number 10/100/Base-T(X), RJ45 10/100/1000Base-T(X), RJ45 Input Voltage Operating Temp.
FICE1005 5 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
FICE1008 8 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
FICE1016 16 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
FICE2005 5 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
FICE2008 8 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
FICE2016 16 DC12-48V -40 to +75℃
Model No. FICE1005 FICE1008 FICE1016
Classification Codes
HS Code: 851762
HTS: 8517.62.00